
57. ADAC Kartrennen Diepholz
AMC Diepholz e.V im ADAC

30 June - 2 July 2023KZ 2 / KZ 2 Gentlemen

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:46:49
14:58:30
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14:46:49
14:56:49
10:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name

:
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Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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:
:

01 July 2023
 - 1018 mtr.

KZ 2 / KZ 2 Gentlemen - 4. Freies Fahren

49Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

154 Markus Rausch Maranello TM45.687 14:47:5411
154 Markus Rausch Maranello TM39.420 14:48:3322
154 Markus Rausch Maranello TM38.941 14:49:1233
154 Markus Rausch Maranello TM38.071 14:49:5044

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

5 KZ2Erik Müller 37.660 9 97.31Maranello TM
154 KZ2GMarkus Rausch 37.613 15 97.43Maranello TM
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